20 GALLON TANK ATTACHMENT STEELGREEN

PART NO. P10037 M A NUFACTU

SGATT-003 Rev. 1

PARTS LIST
ITEM |QTY| PART NUMBER TITLE
13 | 1 |S52029 BARB, 3/4 MPT x 3/4 BARB 90
14 | 1 |S51243 CAP, TANK
15 | 1 |S51242 BULKHEAD FITTING, TANK
18 | 1 |S52201 KIT, BULKHEAD, 1




v

PARTS LIST
PART
ITEM|QTY NUMBER TITLE
4 1 |R22-087 SG36, 42 20-GAL TANK UPRIGHT RIGHT
5 1 |R22-087-L  |SG36, 42 20-GAL TANK UPRIGHT LEFT
6 1 |R22-088 SG36, 42 20-GAL FRONT TIE DOWN
7 1 |R22-089 SG36, 42 20-GAL FRONT TIE DOWN
8 1 |R22-090 S5G36, 42 20-GAL CROSS STRAP
16 | 18 |CB-51634 CARRIAGE BOLT, 5/16 X 3/4
17 | 18 |HFNCS-516S HEX FLANGE NUT, 5/16

NOTE: Quantities in the parts list above are total per machine. Please note the quantities used in the sub-assemblies.




PARTS LIST

PART
ITEM|QTY NUMBER TITLE
9 1 |R22-173 SG 20 GALL TANK CROSS PLATE
16 | 18 |CB-51634 CARRIAGE BOLT, 5/16 X 3/4

17 | 18 |HFNCS-516S |HEX FLANGE NUT, 5/16

PARTS LIST

PART
ITEM|QTY NUMBER TITLE

2 | 2 |R21-042 SG SPRAYER BATTERY BRACKET ARMS

3 | 1 |R22-025 SG36 20-GAL BATTERY MOUNT

16 | 18 |CB-51634 CARRIAGE BOLT, 5/16 X 3/4

17 | 18 |[HFNCS-516S HEX FLANGE NUT, 5/16

NOTE: Quantities in the parts list above are total per machine. Please note the quantities used in the sub-assemblies.




MANUFACTURING

PARTS LIST
PART
ITEM| QTY NUMBER TITLE
11 2 |[E40002 BATTERY BOX

12 1 |TSR-10 STRAP, BATTERY
16 | 18 CB-51634 CARRIAGE BOLT, 5/16 X 3/4
17 | 18 |HFNCS-516S |HEX FLANGE NUT, 5/16

INDEPENDENT EQUIPPED (PAGE 5&6)

PARTS LIST

PART
ITEM QTY NUMBER TITLE

14 | 22 HFNCS-516S |HEX FLANGE NUT, 5/16
25 | 4 C60372 9541K83_THREADED-STUD BUMPER.STEP

NOTE: Quantities in the parts list above are total per machine. Please note the quantities used in the sub-assemblies.




MANUFACTURING

PARTS LIST

PART
ITEM QTY. NUMBER TITLE
13 | 18 |CB-51634 CARRIAGE BOLT, 5/16 X 3/4

14 | 22 |HFNCS-516S HEX FLANGE NUT, 5/16

PARTS LIST PARTS LIST
PART PART
ITEM QTY | \(MBER TITLE ITEM QTY  \UMBER TITLE
23 | 2 20381712  |PUMP FITTING, FLOJET, 3/4 21 | 1 60014-F]  SPRAY PUMP, FLOJET
24 | 1 [S54120 34-007.STEP 22 | 4 HFSSC-141 BOLT, HEX, 1/4 X 1

NOTE: Quantities in the parts list above are total per machine. Please note the quantities used in the sub-assemblies.




